
Kreismeisterschaft 2025 KK 100m Auflage

Einzelwertung
Verein Nachname Vorname Klasse 1.36. S. 1 S. 2 S. 3 Ges.

Damen

1 SpSch Westtünnen Osthof Stefani 11 97 94 98 289

Sen.I männl.

1 SpSch Westtünnen Elbers Rainer 70 98 98 99 295

2 SG Hamm Bockholt Helge 70 98 99 98 295

3 SpSch Heessen Wieland Frank 70 99 94 99 292

4 SG Hamm Etzel Markus 70 95 97 99 291

5 SG Hamm Pioske Christoph 70 97 98 96 291

6 SG Hamm Balzer Michael 70 96 97 97 290

7 SpSch Heessen Lutter Rainer 70 95 88 96 279

Sen.I weibl.

1 SG Hamm Hülshoff Dagmar 71 99 100 99 298

Sen.II  männl.

1 SpSch Westtünnen Sporkert Rüdiger 72 97 97 96 290

2 SpSch Westtünnen Loecke Udo 72 96 95 97 288

Sen.II weibl.

1 SG Hamm Müller Marion 73 99 100 98 297

2 SpSch Westtünnen Elbers Hanny 73 95 98 99 292

Sen.III männl.

1 SpSch Heessen Mühl Horst 74 98 99 99 296

2 SG Hamm Budde Rüdiger 74 96 99 98 293

3 SG Hamm Mell Manfred 74 97 98 98 293

4 SpSch Westtünnen Rybarski Dieter 74 96 97 98 291

5 SpSch Westtünnen Grundmann Klaus 74 93 97 93 283

6 SpSch Heessen Brandt Dieter 74 80 97 98 275

Sen.IV männl.

1 SG Hamm Schleep Gerd 76 100 99 99 298

2 SG Hamm Schmidt Werner 76 99 98 98 295

3 SpSch Westtünnen Röhling Jürgen 76 95 97 98 290

4 SpSch Heessen Winkler Ernst 76 97 95 94 286

5 SpSch Heessen Maier Roland 76 95 88 89 272

Sen.V männl.

1 SpSch Westtünnen Rest Lothar 78 100 94 97 291

2 SpSch Heessen Brühl Heinz 78 97 98 96 291

3 SG Hamm Köbel Dieter 78 97 94 98 289

4 SG Hamm Imgenberg Horst 78 94 96 96 286

5 SpSch Heessen Peter H.-Joachim 78 95 94 95 284



Sen.I Mannschaftswertung
1 SG Hamm Hülshoff Dagmar 70 99 100 99 298

1 SG Hamm Bockholt Helge 70 98 99 98 295

1 SG Hamm Müller Marion 73 99 100 98 297

890

2 SG Hamm Balzer Michael 70 96 97 97 290

2 SG Hamm Etzel Markus 70 95 97 99 291

2 SG Hamm Pioske Christoph 70 97 98 96 291

872

Sen.II

1 SG Hamm Mell Manfred 74 97 98 98 293

1 SG Hamm Budde Rüdiger 74 96 99 98 293

1 SG Hamm Schleep Gerd 76 100 99 99 298

884

2 SpSch Westtünnen Elbers Rainer 70 98 98 99 295

2 SpSch Westtünnen Sporkert Rüdiger 72 97 97 96 290

2 SpSch Westtünnen Loecke Udo 72 96 95 97 288

873

3 SG Hamm Schmidt Werner 76 99 98 98 295

3 SG Hamm Imgenberg Horst 78 94 96 96 286

3 SG Hamm Köbel Dieter 78 97 94 98 289

870

4 SpSch Westtünnen Grundmann Klaus 74 93 97 93 283

4 SpSch Westtünnen Rybarski Dieter 74 96 97 98 291

4 SpSch Westtünnen Röhling Jürgen 76 95 97 98 290

864

5 SpSch Heessen Mühl Horst 74 98 99 99 296

5 SpSch Heessen Brandt Dieter 74 80 97 98 275

5 SpSch Heessen Brühl Heinz 78 97 98 96 291

862

6 SpSch Heessen Maier Roland 76 95 88 89 272

6 SpSch Heessen Winkler Ernst 76 97 95 94 286

6 SpSch Heessen Peter H.-Joachim 78 95 94 95 284

842


